  Key Features:
- NEMA 12 Painted Steel Enclosure
- 208V to 480V in single and three phase,
  in 30A (24 FLA) or 60A (48 FLA)
- 24”H x 24”W x 10”D (610mm x 610mm x 254mm)
- UL CSA 508A, RoHS
- Expedited Delivery Options
- Emergency Stop Button (E-stop)

The Eurotherm Temperature Controller is simple to implement and easy to
operate with quick start codes, automatic help text, custom text messages
and auto-tuning.
Tutco Heating Solutions Group
500 Gould Drive
Cookeville, TN 38506
Tutco Farnam
30 Legend Drive
Arden, NC 28704
Phone 1-828-684-3766
An ideal control solution for Flow Torch™, Cool Touch™
and Heat Torch™high temperature process heaters
30 AMP Controller Models
CP-208-3PH-30A	         (208VAC, 3Ph, 30A)
CP-240-3PH-30A          (240VAC, 3Ph, 30A)
CP-400-3PH-30A          (400VAC, 3Ph, 30A)
CP-480-3PH-30A          (480VAC, 3Ph, 30A)
CP-120-1PH-30A	         (120VAC, 1Ph, 30A)
CP-208-1PH-30A	         (208VAC, 1Ph, 30A)
CP-240-1PH-30A          (240VAC, 1Ph, 30A)
CP-277-1PH-30A	         (277VAC, 1Ph, 30A)
CP-480-1PH-30A          (480VAC, 1Ph, 30A)
60 AMP Controller Models
CP-208-3PH-60A	         (208VAC, 3Ph, 60A)
CP-240-3PH-60A          (240VAC, 3Ph, 60A)
CP-400-3PH-60A	         (400VAC, 3Ph, 60A)
CP-480-3PH-60A          (480VAC, 3Ph, 60A)
CP-120-1PH-60A	         (120VAC, 1Ph, 60A)
CP-208-1PH-60A	         (208VAC, 1Ph, 60A)
CP-240-1PH-60A          (240VAC, 1Ph, 60A)
CP-277-1PH-60A	         (277VAC, 1Ph, 60A)
CP-480-1PH-60A          (480VAC, 1Ph, 60A)
stfc.control.62020
E-STOP
Many custom options and configurations are